D
L
LS
This product is RoHS compliant.
Al
um
in
um

Nominal Case Size
D x L in. (mm)
Nominal Case Size
D x L in. (mm)
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Price Each
1 25 100 250
10 Volt
75-515D476M010JA6AE3 515D476M010JA6AE3 47 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D107M010JA6AE3 515D107M010JA6AE3 100 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D477M010BB6AE3 515D477M010BB6AE3 470 .35 .32 .315 .277
75-515D108M010CD6AE3 515D108M010CD6AE3 1000 .62 .56 .507 .45
16 Volt
75-515D336M016JA6AE3 515D336M016JA6AE3 33 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D476M016JA6AE3 515D476M016JA6AE3 47 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D107M016AA6AE3 515D107M016AA6AE3 100 .23 .20 .191 .169
75-515D227M016BB6AE3 515D227M016BB6AE3 220 .27 .25 .24 .20
75-515D337M016BB6AE3 515D337M016BB6AE3 330 .35 .32 .315 .277
75-515D477M016CC6AE3 515D477M016CC6AE3 470 .44 .41 .402 .355
75-515D108M016CG6AE3 515D108M016CG6AE3 1000 .78 .72 .701 .618
75-515D228M016DK6AE3 515D228M016DK6AE3 2200 .98 .90 .88 .78
25 Volt
75-515D106M025JA6AE3 515D106M025JA6AE3 10 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D226M025JA6AE3 515D226M025JA6AE3 22 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D336M025JA6AE3 515D336M025JA6AE3 33 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D476M025JA6AE3 515D476M025JA6AE3 47 .22 .19 .161 .148
75-515D107M025AA6AE3 515D107M025AA6AE3 100 .26 .23 .225 .199
75-515D227M025BB6AE3 515D227M025BB6AE3 220 .35 .32 .315 .277
75-515D337M025CC6AE3 515D337M025CC6AE3 330 .44 .41 .402 .355
75-515D477M025CD6AE3 515D477M025CD6AE3 470 .61 .56 .549 .486
75-515D108M025DG6AE3 515D108M025DG6AE3 1000 1.08 1.00 .977 .862
75-515D228M025EK6AE3 515D228M025EK6AE3 2200 2.68 2.44 2.23 1.94
35 Volt
75-515D106M035JA6AE3 515D106M035JA6AE3 10 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D226M035JA6AE3 515D226M035JA6AE3 22 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D336M035JA6AE3 515D336M035JA6AE3 33 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D476M035AA6AE3 515D476M035AA6AE3 47 .23 .20 .191 .169
75-515D107M035BB6AE3 515D107M035BB6AE3 100 .27 .23 .18 .16
75-515D227M035CC6AE3 515D227M035CC6AE3 220 .44 .41 .402 .355
75-515D337M035CD6AE3 515D337M035CD6AE3 330 .61 .56 .549 .486
75-515D477M035CG6AE3 515D477M035CG6AE3 470 .78 .72 .701 .618
75-515D108M035DK6AE3 515D108M035DK6AE3 1000 .98 .90 .88 .78
75-515D228M035EN6AE3 515D228M035EN6AE3 2200 2.28 1.93 1.58 1.41
50 Volt
75-515D474M050JA6AE3 515D474M050JA6AE3 0.47 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D105M050JA6AE3 515D105M050JA6AE3 1 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D225M050JA6AE3 515D225M050JA6AE3 2.2 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D335M050JA6AE3 515D335M050JA6AE3 3.3 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D475M050JA6AE3 515D475M050JA6AE3 4.7 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D106M050JA6AE3 515D106M050JA6AE3 10 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D226M050JA6AE3 515D226M050JA6AE3 22 .20 .16 .149 .131
75-515D336M050AA6AE3 515D336M050AA6AE3 33 .26 .23 .227 .199
75-515D476M050AA6AE3 515D476M050AA6AE3 47 .26 .23 .225 .199
75-515D107M050BB6AE3 515D107M050BB6AE3 100 .44 .41 .402 .355
75-515D227M050CD6AE3 515D227M050CD6AE3 220 .66 .54 .436 .408
75-515D337M050CG6AE3 515D337M050CG6AE3 330 .78 .72 .701 .618
75-515D477M050DG6AE3 515D477M050DG6AE3 470 .93 .75 .605 .551
75-515D108M050EK6AE3 515D108M050EK6AE3 1000 1.21 1.11 1.09 .97
75-515D228M050FR6AE3 515D228M050FR6AE3 2200 4.85 4.41 4.02 3.52
100 Volt
75-515D474M100JA6AE3 515D474M100JA6AE3 0.47 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D105M100JA6AE3 515D105M100JA6AE3 1 .17 .16 .154 .126
75-515D225M100JA6AE3 515D225M100JA6AE3 2.2 .14 .13 .124 .111
75-515D106M100AA6AE3 515D106M100AA6AE3 10 .26 .23 .225 .199
75-515D476M100CD6AE3 515D476M100CD6AE3 47 .57 .51 .484 .43
75-515D107M100DG6AE3 515D107M100DG6AE3 100 1.06 .96 .876 .776
75-515D337M100EK6AE3 515D337M100EK6AE3 330 1.84 1.70 1.63 1.47
75-515D477M100EN6AE3 515D477M100EN6AE3 470 3.57 3.20 2.86 2.55
160 Volt
75-515D106M160CC6AE3 515D106M160CC6AE3 10 .41 .39 .352 .341
250 Volt
75-515D105M250AA6AE3 515D105M250AA6AE3 1 .32 .25 .227 .198
75-515D106M250CG6AE3 515D106M250CG6AE3 10 .91 .85 .814 .732
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Price Each
1 25 100 250
10 Volt
75-517D107M010JA6AE3 517D107M010JA6AE3 100 .31 .28 .251 .224
16 Volt
75-517D336M016JA6AE3 517D336M016JA6AE3 33 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D476M016JA6AE3 517D476M016JA6AE3 47 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D107M016AA6AE3 517D107M016AA6AE3 100 .37 .33 .299 .271
75-517D227M016BB6AE3 517D227M016BB6AE3 220 .46 .41 .368 .333
75-517D337M016BB6AE3 517D337M016BB6AE3 330 .61 .55 .488 .432
75-517D477M016CC6AE3 517D477M016CC6AE3 470 .67 .60 .534 .483
75-517D108M016CG6AE3 517D108M016CG6AE3 1000 .84 .69 .552 .514
75-517D228M016DK6AE3 517D228M016DK6AE3 2200 1.88 1.66 1.46 1.29
25 Volt
75-517D226M025JA6AE3 517D226M025JA6AE3 22 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D336M025JA6AE3 517D336M025JA6AE3 33 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D476M025JA6AE3 517D476M025JA6AE3 47 .37 .33 .296 .255
75-517D107M025AA6AE3 517D107M025AA6AE3 100 .45 .40 .371 .327
75-517D227M025BB6AE3 517D227M025BB6AE3 220 .61 .55 .488 .432
75-517D337M025CC6AE3 517D337M025CC6AE3 330 .78 .70 .626 .568
75-517D477M025CD6AE3 517D477M025CD6AE3 470 .85 .72 .59 .52
75-517D108M025DG6AE3 517D108M025DG6AE3 1000 .99 .79 .654 .595
75-517D228M025EK6AE3 517D228M025EK6AE3 2200 2.60 2.31 2.06 1.87
35 Volt
75-517D475M035JA6AE3 517D475M035JA6AE3 4.7 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D108M035DK6AE3 517D108M035DK6AE3 1000 1.88 1.66 1.46 1.29
50 Volt
75-517D105M050JA6AE3 517D105M050JA6AE3 1 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D225M050JA6AE3 517D225M050JA6AE3 2.2 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D335M050JA6AE3 517D335M050JA6AE3 3.3 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D106M050JA6AE3 517D106M050JA6AE3 10 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D226M050JA6AE3 517D226M050JA6AE3 22 .37 .33 .296 .255
75-517D336M050AA6AE3 517D336M050AA6AE3 33 .39 .35 .32 .281
75-517D476M050AA6AE3 517D476M050AA6AE3 47 .45 .40 .371 .327
75-517D107M050BB6AE3 517D107M050BB6AE3 100 .41 .39 .352 .341
75-517D227M050CD6AE3 517D227M050CD6AE3 220 .97 .87 .765 .671
75-517D337M050CG6AE3 517D337M050CG6AE3 330 1.19 1.06 .939 .831
75-517D108M050EK6AE3 517D108M050EK6AE3 1000 2.13 1.93 1.69 1.48
75-517D228M050FR6AE3 517D228M050FR6AE3 2200 4.77 4.25 3.73 3.27
100 Volt
75-517D105M100JA6AE3 517D105M100JA6AE3 1 .24 .22 .195 .172
75-517D335M100JA6AE3 517D335M100JA6AE3 3.3 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D475M100JA6AE3 517D475M100JA6AE3 4.7 .31 .28 .251 .224
75-517D106M100AA6AE3 517D106M100AA6AE3 10 .39 .35 .32 .281
75-517D226M100BB6AE3 517D226M100BB6AE3 22 .37 .31 .26 .23
75-517D336M100CC6AE3 517D336M100CC6AE3 33 .61 .55 .488 .432
75-517D476M100CD6AE3 517D476M100CD6AE3 47 .69 .62 .554 .502
75-517D107M100DG6AE3 517D107M100DG6AE3 100 1.06 .97 .849 .755
75-517D227M100EK6AE3 517D227M100EK6AE3 220 2.06 1.83 1.59 1.40
75-517D337M100EK6AE3 517D337M100EK6AE3 330 2.13 1.93 1.69 1.48
75-517D477M100EN6AE3 517D477M100EN6AE3 470 3.10 2.74 2.40 2.12
160 Volt
75-517D105M160AA6AE3 517D105M160AA6AE3 1 .37 .33 .296 .255
75-517D225M160AA6AE3 517D225M160AA6AE3 2.2 .44 .40 .357 .324
75-517D106M160CC6AE3 517D106M160CC6AE3 10 .72 .64 .579 .511
75-517D476M160DK6AE3 517D476M160DK6AE3 47 1.52 1.35 1.20 1.09
75-517D107M160EK6AE3 517D107M160EK6AE3 100 2.38 2.11 1.89 1.71
250 Volt
75-517D105M250AA6AE3 517D105M250AA6AE3 1 .44 .40 .357 .324
75-517D225M250BB6AE3 517D225M250BB6AE3 2.2 .54 .503 .436 .409
75-517D475M250CC6AE3 517D475M250CC6AE3 4.7 .72 .64 .579 .511
75-517D106M250CG6AE3 517D106M250CG6AE3 10 1.04 .93 .833 .755
75-517D226M250DK6AE3 517D226M250DK6AE3 22 1.05 .86 .685 .631
75-517D336M250DK6AE3 517D336M250DK6AE3 33 1.51 1.35 1.21 1.09
75-517D476M250EK6AE3 517D476M250EK6AE3 47 2.38 2.11 1.89 1.71
75-517D107M250FR6AE3 517D107M250FR6AE3 100 4.84 4.29 3.84 3.47